Community College, Eastern Michigan 
University, and University of Michigan is 
available. Students may enroll in online 
courses through the Michigan Virtual High 
School and A2 Virtual. 

SUMMARY DATA ON 
CLASS OF 2025 

Three hundred ninety-two (392) graduated 
in the class of 2025. Eighty-two percent are 
continuing their education in institutions of 
higher-learning. Of the eighty-two percent 
75% are attending four-year schools and 
25% are attending two-year schools. 

We are pleased to offer the complete range